
Winterfest 2020
Team Results
Jan 18-19, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 1/20/2020 11:28:35 AM

Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Laketown Gymnastics * 113.100 28.750 28.450 27.700 28.200
11 2 1

465 Lucy Baisch 9.700 9.450 9.3009.200
472 Mallory Dettman 9.550 9.500 9.5509.300
481 Chloe Kozlowski 9.500 9.3509.200
491 Paige Seelig 9.500

2 Revolution * 112.400 28.650 28.250 27.350 28.150
22 3 2T

550 Madison Haggerty 9.600
575 Audrey Rampetsreiter 9.550 9.300
588 Isabelle Webb 9.500 9.3509.100
560 Atia LeCocq 9.500 9.5009.050
529 Ayden Beckstrand 9.400
578 Peyton Scharber 9.350
566 Peyton Moidl 9.200

3 PM Blaine * 110.950 27.700 28.800 27.350 27.100
44 1 2T

509 Payton Kozarek 9.300
507 Weezy Johnson 9.200 9.750 9.050
500 Saoirse Donegan 9.200
498 Keira Bury 9.550
519 Lily Shypulski 9.500 9.1009.200
508 Karenna Klein 9.100
506 Micayla Hlavinka 9.000
517 Jade Rathke 9.000

4 Flyaways * 110.250 28.250 27.600 27.150 27.250
33 4 4

367 Vivi Caye 9.450 9.050 9.1009.150
410 Bella Roth 9.400 9.1509.100
362 Jaz Anderson 9.400 9.200
375 Blake Giefer 9.350
414 Cora Sinna 9.0008.900

5 Dolphin * 105.500 27.000 26.000 26.250 26.250
55 5 5

448 Rylee Averhoff 9.100 8.550 8.9008.900
460 Charlotte Skeie 9.100 9.000 8.700
464 Myah Zwanziger 8.800 8.450 8.6508.850
596 Kenzy Kraus 8.500
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